From: **DIPTI JAYESHBHAI SHAH** B/201-Indraprasth-7 Opp Bodakdev, Fire Station Bodakdev, Ahmedabad-380054, Gujarat, INDIA

Date: 17.06.2024

To,
The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400051,
Maharashtra, INDIA
Symbol: SIGMA

To,
The Manager
Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Streel Mumbai-400 001
Maharashtra, India
Scrip Code: 543917

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

With respect to the above said subject, I hereby inform you that, I **DIPTI JAYESHBHAI SHAH** (Wife of Independent Director Mr. Jayesh R Shah) has sold 2513 equity shares on 14.06.2024 of M/s. **SIGMA SOLVE LIMITED**. Details of the same are mentioned in the annexure attached herewith.

Kindly find the same in order and take in your record.

Thanking you, Yours Faithfully

DIPTI JAYESHBHAI SHAH

Encl.: A/a.

CC to:

M/s. SIGMA SOLVE LIMITED CIN: L72200GJ2010PLC060478 801-803, P V Enclave, ICICI Bank Lane Road, Sindhubhavan Road, Ahmedabad- 380054 Gujarat

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)		SIGMA SOLVE LIMITED		
Name(s) of the Seller and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC)		DIPTI JAYESHBHAI SHAH		
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows		Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Be ho	fore the a cquisition /sale under consideration, lding of :	16 16		
a)	Shares carrying voting rights	14500	0.14%	
b)	Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/others)	NIL	NIL	
c)	Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	
d)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)		NIL	
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	14500	0.14%	
a)	Details of acquisition/sale Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold			
, b)	VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	2513	0.02%	
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	NIL	NIL	
	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	NIL	NIL	
	Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer	NIL	NIL	
e)	Total (a+b+c+/-d)	2513	0.02%	



After the acquisition/sale, holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	11987	0.12%	
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	NIL	NIL	
c) VRs otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition 	NIL	NIL	
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	11987	0.12%	
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / interse transfer etc).	OPEN MARKE	ET	
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt o ntimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	Sold 2513 eq	uity shares on 14.06.2024	
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	10277498 EQUITY SHARES of Rs.10/- each		
Equity share capital/total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	10277498 EQUITY SHARES of Rs. 10/- each		
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition			

(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement and Regulation 31 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer

DIPTI JAYESHBHAI SHAH

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 17.06.2024
